PRICE LIST
                                                 CHNOS
                                         Elementar™
Validité :  12/2022
Elemantar Part. No. Säntis Part. No. Description pcs / kg Tarif € HT
Pressed capsules for solids, Tin
05 000 429 SA76152301 Tin foil cups 100 18,00
200006458 /05 003 400 SA76981501 Tin capsules for solids, 8 x 11 mm 100 35,25
200006523 / 05 003 395 SA76980501 Tin capsules for solids, 3.3 x 5 mm 100 24,50
200006523 / 05 003 395 SA76980502 Tin capsules for solids, 3.3 x 5 mm 250 51,25
200009172 /05 003 394 SA76980902 Tin capsules for solids, 5 x 8 mm 250 55,75
200009795 / 05 002 797 SA76152301B Tin foil cups 1000 180,00
Pressed capsules for solids, Silver
05 001 540 SA76981106 Silver capsules for solids, 5 x 9 mm 250 162,50
200009772 / 05 003 397 SA76980906 Silver capsules for solids, 5 x 8 mm 250 162,50
200011391 / 05 003 398 SA76981505 Silver capsules for solids, 8 x 11 mm 100 95,00
200014886 / 05 003 396 SA76980506 Silver capsules for solids, 3.3 x 5 mm 250 125,00
Discs / Squares, Tin
12.01-0032 SA999990 Tin foil squares 35 x 35 mm, thickness 0.012 mm 400 49,75
12.01-0033 SA999991 Tin foil squares 50 x 50mm, thickness 0.010 mm 500 72,50
Discs / Squares, Silver
25.00-0074 SA999992 Silver foil squares 40 x 40 mm, thickness 0.008 mm 100 155,00
Smooth capsules for liquids, Tin
05 000 311 SA84994401 Tin capsules for liquids, 8 x 20 mm 100 77,50
05 001 727 SA84991502 Tin capsules for liquids, 3.5 x 5.5 mm 250 62,50
05 001 727 SA84991802 Tin capsules for liquids, 3.5 x 7 mm 250 70,00
200008184 / 05 000 481 SA84992702 Tin capsules for liquids, 4.75 x 11 mm 250 97,50
200013090 / 05 005 316 SA84992801B Tin capsules for liquids, 5 x 12 mm 100 48,75
200013090 / 05 005 316 SA84992801C Tin capsules for liquids, 5 x 18 mm 100 52,50
200013090 / 05 005 316 SA84992801 Tin capsules for liquids, 5 x 13 mm 100 48,75
200014058 / 03 951 620 SA84990601 Tin capsules for liquids, 2.9 x 6 mm 100 38,00
200014058 / 03 951 620 SA84990602 Tin capsules for liquids, 2.9 x 6 mm 250 80,00
200015479 / 03 951 619 SA84992101 Tin capsules for liquids, 3.5 x 9 mm 100 40,00
200015479 / 03 951 619 SA84992102 Tin capsules for liquids, 3.5 x 9 mm 250 90,00
Smooth capsules for liquids, Silver
05 000 816 SA84991506 Silver capsules for liquids, 3.5 x 5.5 mm 250 437,50
05 000 816 SA84991505 Silver capsules for liquids, 3.5 x 5.5 mm 100 177,50
05 000 817 SA84992105 Silver capsules for liquids, 3.5 x 9 mm 100 205,00
05 000 817 SA84992106 Silver capsules for liquids, 3.5 x 9 mm 250 502,50
05 001 732 SA84990306 Silver capsules for liquids, 2 x 5 mm 250 315,00
05 001 928 SA84991205 Silver capsules for liquids, 3.5 x 4 mm 100 140,00
05 001 928 SA84991206 Silver capsules for liquids, 3.5 x 4 mm 250 335,00
Smooth capsules for liquids, Aluminium
05 000 814 SA84990916 Aluminium capsules for liquids, 3 x 7 mm 250 105,00
05 000 815 SA84992116 Aluminium capsules for liquids, 3.5 x 9 mm 250 145,00
Smooth capsules for liquids, Nickel
200009221 / 05 005 277 SA84993101 Nickel capsules for liquids, 6.7 x 14.5 mm 100 181,25
Boats and Pans, Tin
11.02-1047 SA11021047 Tin boats , 4 x 4 x 6 mm 1000 437,50
12.00-1009 SA12001009 Tin boats, 9 x 10 x 20 mm 120 110,00
22 137 418 SA22137418 Tin boats , 4 x 4 x 11 mm 1000 487,50
22 137 419 SA22137419 Tin boats , 6 x 6 x 12 mm 500 317,50
22 137 420 SA22137420 Tin boats , 8 x 8 x 15 mm 250 212,50
S11.00-5059 SA11005059 Tin boats , 6 x 6 x 12 mm, regular weight 500 375,00
Boats and Pans, Silver
22 133 212 SA22133212 Silver boats , 6 x 6 x 12 mm 100 120,00
22 133 213 SA22133213 Silver boats , 8 x 8 x 16 mm 70 162,50
22 133 214 SA22133214 Silver boats , 10 x 10 x 20 mm 42 130,00
Boats and Pans, Aluminium
03 674 012 SA03674012 Aluminium boats, 12 x 4 x 4 mm 1000 660,00
03 674 016 SA03674016 Aluminium boats, 12 x 6 x 6 mm 500 295,00
Baskets, Nickel
05 005 292 SAAR2345 Nickel basket 1.5g 100 260,00
Other Capsules
05 001 013 SAAR338 Alphagel Capsules, for FP428 400 81,50
Copper oxide
03 679 905 SA99060105 Copper (II)-oxide, wire, diam. 0,7 mm 0,250 73,92
200009554 / 05 01 39 SA99060300 Copper (II)-oxide, wire, diam. 0,5 mm 1,000 154,00
Validité :  12/2022
Elemantar Part. No. Säntis Part. No. Description pcs / kg Tarif € HT
200009554 / 05 01 39 SA99060301 Copper (II)-oxide, wire, diam. 0,5 mm 0,100 16,50
200009554 / 05 01 39 SA99060305 Copper (II)-oxide, wire, diam. 0,5 mm 0,250 39,60
200009554 / 05 01 39 SA99060301B Copper (II)-oxide, wire, diam. 0,5 mm 0,050 9,90
Copper reduced
200012217 / 05 003 450 SA99060309 Reduced copper, wire, diam. 0,5mm, vial, packed in argon 0,500 202,40
200014271 / 05 000 699 SA99060303 Reduced copper, wire, diam. 0,5mm, vial, packed in argon 0,250 98,12
200014271 / 05 000 699 SA99060302 Reduced copper, wire, diam. 0,5mm, vial, packed in argon 0,100 33,00
Catalysts and Additives
03 002 262 SA03002262 Pt Catalyst 5% 0,030 270,00
03 679 900 SAAR2174 Sansorb II, CO2 Adsorbent, 0.8 to 1.6mm 0,500 234,00
03 679 901 SAAR171 Magnesium Perchlorate, 8-20 Mesh 0,454 73,80
03 679 907 SA990715 Quartz chips, 1 - 4 mm 0,100 33,84
03 679 908 SA990716 Quartz wool, 4 um 0,005 18,72
03 679 908 SA990716A Quartz wool, 4 um 0,015 50,76
03 679 908 SA990716B Quartz wool, 4 um 0,050 126,90
03 679 908 SA990716C Quartz wool, 4 um 0,010 27,00
03 679 910 SA03679910 High Purity Carbon Granular , 0.3 to 0.85mm 0,080 136,80
03 679 915 / 05 000 469 SA03679915 Ceriumdioxide, Granulate 8-30 mesh 0,100 81,00
03 960 157 SA33840035B Silica Gel, with indicator 1,000 306,00
03 960 350 SA03960350 Nicotinic Acid Amide 0,001 37,80
036 799 00 SAAR2176 Sansorb II, CO2 Absorbent, 8-20 Mesh 0,500 261,00
05 000 086 SA05000086 AI2 O3-Wool 0,020 45,00
05 000 880 SA05000880 Manganese (IV) Oxide 0,010 14,40
05 000 900 SA990715B Quartz chips, 1 - 4 mm 0,050 18,72
05 000 900 / 03 679 907 SA990715C Quartz chips, 1 - 2 mm 0,100 33,84
05 000 900 / 03 679 907 SA990715D Quartz chips, 1 - 2 mm 0,050 18,72
05 000 900 / 03 679 907 SA990715G Quartz chips, 2 - 4 mm 0,100 36,00
05 000 900 / 03 679 907 SA990715F Quartz chips, 2 - 4 mm 0,050 18,72
05 000 903 SA05000903 Quartz wool, platinised 0,004 783,00
05 01 59 SA990712B Magnesium Perchlorate, Self Indicating 0,100 70,20
05 001 067 / 05 000 316 SAAR01067 Glutamic Acid, Purity >99%, for Pellets 0,250 54,00
05 01 70 SA990700 Cobalt (II,III)-oxide, Granulate 0,025 71,10
05 001 169 SA05001169 Phenylalanine 0,025 117,00
05 001 380 SA05001380 Platinized catalyst, 1% Pt, , 15 ml, TOC-system 0,025 126,00
05 001 715 SA05001715 Cotton Wool 0,050 12,60
05 002 726 SA990701 Nickel Plated Carbon, Granulate, 28-32% Nickel 0,005 124,02
05 005 315 SAAR073 Graphite Powder , (Bottle) 0,100 60,48
11.02-0008 SA11020008 Tungsten (VI)-Oxide, Granulate 0,060 81,00
11.02-0017 SA11020017 Tungsten (VI)-Oxide Powder 0,025 25,20
11.02-0024 SA11020024 Tungsten (VI) Oxide Powder 0,090 91,80
12.00-0040 SAAR02530 Tungsten Metal, for Elementar 0,470 145,62
12.00-1004/4 SA120010044 Wire Mesh, Ronde Dia. 22 mm 1 5,40
12.00-1005/4 SA120010054 Wire Mesh, Ronde Dia. 18 mm 1 5,40
12.01-0045 SA12010045 Tungsten Kit, (500gm of Tungsten Granulated + 25 Stainless Gauzes) 0,500 142,20
12.01-1008/4 SA12011008 Spacers for Elementar 25 28,80
200006430 / 05 005 376 SAAR351 Halogen Scrubber 0,050 117,00
200007555 / 05 005 374 SAAR608 Halogen Trap Material 0,200 146,34
200008461 / 05 005 289 SAAR611 Schutze's Reagent 0,100 219,60
200008689 / 05 002 799 SA100050 aquatak® 0,050 54,00
200008689 / 05 002 799 SA100100 aquatak® 0,100 100,80
200012348 / 05 005 375 SAAR610 Halogen Trap Material 0,225 79,92
22 131 365 SA22131365 Silver Wool, for Elementar 0,050 207,00
29.00-0092 SA29000092 Zinc powder for reductor 0,050 75,60
35.00-0075 SA35000075 Grease paste 0,002 13,68
38.00-0124 SA38000124 Brass wool 0,050 37,80
50 008 449/4 SA500084494 Wire mesh 26.8 1 5,40
50 008 467 SA50008467 Corundum balls 0,040 18,90
Quartz Tubes
03 002 253/4 SA030022534 Transparent quartz tube 1 136,80
03 002 849 SAAR01040 Post combustion tube stainless steel, macroN, rapidN 1 26,46
11.00-1308/4 SA110013084 Transparent quartz reduction tube,  for Vario EL 1 162,00
11.00-1364/4 SA110013644 Support rod, reduction tube, 65 mm length 1 41,40
12.00-1006/4 SAAR01020 Combustion tube , RapidN 1 300,60
12.01-1013/4 SAAR02510 Quartz tube , (tungsten) 1 139,86
15.00-0080 SA15000080 Drying tube 1 37,80
15.00-1006 SA15001006 Combustion / Postcombustion Tube, 369 mm, OD 18mm, ID 14.5mm 1 147,60
15.40-1002 SA15401002 Support rod, reduction tube, 110 mm length 1 68,40
200007844 / 11.00-1150/4 SA110011504 Combustion/Reduction tube, 368/28/13 mm, wall 2mm, with ball joint 1 117,00
200008838 / 25.00-0017 SA25000017 Transparent quartz tube, 406/29/24 mm 1 81,00
200009235 / 25.20-1003 SA25201003
Transparent quartz connecting tube, 130mm (includes O-Rings
SA05000416)
1 176,40
200015419 / 29.00-1078 SA29001078 Combustion tube, quartz, CNS,, vario MAX cube 1 178,20
22 127 245/3 SA221272453 Transparent quartz reduction tube, for CHN-Rapid 1 246,60
Validité :  12/2022
Elemantar Part. No. Säntis Part. No. Description pcs / kg Tarif € HT
22 133 210/3 SA221332103 Transparent quartz pyrolysis tube, for O2 1 226,80
22 156 202 SA22156202 Transparent quartz reaction tube , for CHN-Rapid 1 216,00
22 156 202/3 SA221562023 Transparent quartz combustion tube, for CHN-Rapid 1 217,80
22 160 204/4 SA221602044 Drying tube, straigth 1 34,20
22 160 301/4 SAAR01032B U-Tube for Vario, rapid N, with end caps 1 75,60
22 160 301/4 SAAR01032 U-Tube for Vario, rapid N, without end caps 1 60,48
23.00-1148 SA23001148 Support rod, 175 mm length, vario PYRO cube 1 97,20
23.00-1149 SA23001149 Reaction tube pyrocube, 325/28/13 mm, wall 2mm, with Ball Joint 1 117,00
23.00-1150 SA23001150 Combustion tube pyrocube, 430/28/13 mm, wall 2mm, with ball joint 1 117,00
34.00-1339/4 SAAR22164 U-Tube 1 60,48
35.00-2125 SA35002125 Reactor tube , liquiTOC 1 460,80
S15.00-1234 SA15001234 Glass Tube , L: 300 mm 1 53,10
Quartz Insert
11.00-1170/4 SA990807 Transparent ash finger, 60.00 mm 1 16,20
22 133 211/4 SA221332114 Transparent quartz insert, 220/12 mm (one end closed) 1 135,00
38.00-1290 SA38001290 Ash crucible, transpartent quartz, 60 mm with slots, one end closed 1 18,00
Quartz Crucible
11.00-1171/4 SA110011714 Support tube, transparent quartz, 133 mm 1 19,80
11.00-1172/4 SA110011724 Support tube, transparent quartz, 65 mm 1 10,80
11.00-1317/4 SA110013174 Ash finger, transparent quartz, 105 mm 1 30,60
11.00-1319/4 SA110013194 Ash crucible, transparent quartz, 30 mm 1 27,72
11.02-1036/4 SA110210364 Ash crucibles, transparent quartz, 60 mm 1 18,00
Quartz others
200004147 / 11.00-1331/4 SA110013314 Transparent quartz bridge, 65 mm (includes O-Ring SA05000416) 1 117,00
23.00-1230 SA23001230 Drying tube L-form 370mm, Borosilica 1 109,80
Metall Tubes / Inserts / Crucibles
11.00-1191/4 SA110011914 Ball Vario EL 1 351,00
11.45-1005/4 SA114510054 Ash crucibles stainless steel, 90/23 (one end closed) 1 180,00
12.00-1087/4 SA120010874 Ash crucible, 60/23 mm 1 99,00
12.01-1036/4 SA120110364 Combustion tube, 368/28/13mm ball joint 1 387,00
15.00-1019 SA15001019 Ball with blind hole ball valve 1 482,40
16.02-0036 SA16020036 Combustion tube for rapid N exceed, OD 32.5 / ID 28.5 mm 1 536,40
22 127 313/4 SA221273134 Z 623 metal mesh insert 2 104,40
25.00-1030 SA25001030 Combustion tube 1 689,40
25.00-1048 SA25001048 Post combustion tube 1 383,40
25.20-5012 SA25205012 Stainless Steel Insert for Glass Filter, L 200/OD 12/ID 9 mm 1 297,00
29.00-0029 / 29.00-0100 SA29000029 Gripper arm with O rings, for vario MAX cube all Models 1 601,20
34.00-1069/4 SA340010694 Combustion tube high TOC II 1 291,60
S25.20-0004 SA25200004 Gripper arm, for vario MAX CNS 1 576,00
Ceramic Tubes / Inserts / Crucibles
05 000 087 SA05000087 Ash finger, ceramic 1 46,80
05 000 088 SA05000088 Oxygen lance, ceramic , 140 mm 1 21,60
05 000 354 SA05000354 Oxygen lance, ceramic , 150 mm 1 27,00
05 000 658 / 11.44-0222 SA05000658 Oxygen lance, ceramic , 170 mm 1 19,80
05 002 321 SA05002321 O2-Lanze, 90 mm, vario PYRO cube 1 21,60
11.45-1012/4 SA114510124 Oxygen lance, ceramic , 190 mm 1 27,00
12.01-1032/4 SAAR110324 Distance Ring 1 9,54
15.00-1319 SA15001319 Ceramic crucible, without slots, 60 mm, closed one end 1 22,50
16.00-1104 SA16001104 Ash crucible, stainless steel, rapid N exceed 1 81,00
21.00-1114 SA21001114 Ash crucible ceramic 1 20,70
23.00-1021 SA23001021 Ceramic tube pyrocube 1 153,00
25.00-1123 SA25001123 Ceramic crucible 100 558,00
Glassy Carbon, Graphite, Tubes / Inserts / Crucibles
11.64-0050 SA999987 Glassy carbon granulate, 2000-3150 µm 0,050 153,00
15.00-1189 SA15001189 Ash finger, Glassy Carbon, Elementar Pyro HT, L 200 / OD 12 mm 1 Sur demande
23.00-0098 SA23000098 Graphite Felt Pad, , D= 15 mm 12 23,40
23.00-1020 SA23001020 Glassy carbon tube for pyrocube, 432/OD 18/ID 14 mm 1 Sur demande
23.00-1189 SA23001189 Ash crucible, graphite, Elementar Pyro HT, OD 12 mm 1 646,20
Organic Analytical Standards
03 001 118 SA03001118 Sulphanilic Acid 0,005 73,80
03 679 942 SA990744
Acetanilide standard (see certificate for actual values), (approx. 71.09%
C,6.71% H, 10.36% N, 11.84% O)
0,001 39,06
03 679 942 SA990744B
Acetanilide standard (see certificate for actual values), (approx. 71.09%
C,6.71% H, 10.36% N, 11.84% O)
0,002 76,14
03 679 942 SA990744C
Acetanilide standard (see certificate for actual values), (approx. 71.09%
C,6.71% H, 10.36% N, 11.84% O)
0,005 82,80
05 000 400 SA990747
Benzoic acid (see certificate for actual values), (approx. 68.85% C, 4.95%
H,26.20% O)
0,001 50,76
Validité :  12/2022
Elemantar Part. No. Säntis Part. No. Description pcs / kg Tarif € HT
05 000 400 SA990747B
Benzoic acid (see certificate for actual values), (approx. 68.85% C, 4.95%
H,26.20% O)
0,002 99,90
15.00-0062 SA15000062
Sulfanilamide standard (see certificate for actual values), (approx. 41.85% C,
4.68% H, 16.26% N, 18.58% O, 18.62% S)
0,010 79,20
88 895 805 SA88895805
Aspartic acid (approx. 36.14 % C, 5.3 % H, 10.47 % N), see certificate for actual
values
0,100 48,60
 05.00-277 SA33802152 Low Organic Soil Standard, see certificate for actual values 0,030 93,60
Pin Standard, Steel
05 005 334 / 200008759 SAAR1647
1g O/N in steel pin standard, (approx. 0.0029% O, 0.145% N), see certificate for
actual values
100 152,64
05 005 335 /200014981 SAAR646
1g O/N in steel pin standard, (approx. 0.0029% O, 0.145% N), see certificate for
actual values
100 146,70
200014580 / 05 005 333 SAAR1653
1g O/N in steel pin standard, (approx. 0.0006% O, 0.0020% N), see certificate
for actual values
100 125,10
Traps: Scrubbig Tubes and Parts
16.00-1012 SA16001012 Drying tube GL25, L: 348 mm 1 43,20
16.00-1037 SA16001037 Drying tube short (with GL25 Caps) , L: 150 mm 1 41,40
16.00-1037 SA05000046 Cap GL25, for 16.00-1037 1 9,36
22 160 200/4 SA221602004 Drying guard tube, borosilicate, Compl. 1 45,00
S16.00-1080 SA16001080 Ground In Ball and Socket GL25, small 1 40,50
Spare Parts
03 002 399 SA03002399 Filter round 18x20mm 1 3,24
03 968 006 SA03968006 Vacuum grease , 10 -6mm Hg 0,050 52,20
03 968 006 SAAR241 High vacuum grease 0,150 72,54
05 000 094 SA05000094 Gloves, Temperature resistant 1 120,60
05 000 316 SAAR05316 Nitrogen/Sulfur Free Paper, for Pellets 500 49,14
11.00-0053 SA11000053 Valve seat ring 1 428,40
12.00-1008 SAAR929 Crucible tongs 1 45,00
15.00-0005 SA15000005 Half shells 10 mm, set of 2 1 378,00
21.00-0008 SA21000008 Half shells 14 mm, set of 2 1 207,00
25.00-0029 SAAR00029 Gripper Arm , for CN/N 1 703,08
34.00-0052 SA34000052 Cover sheeting for sample preparation 1500 124,20
4100010 SA4100010 Pressing tool for pellets 5 mm, for sample former  6 x 6 x 12 mm boats 1 405,00
7630035M SA7630035M Hand lever press, HK 500 1 990,00
SA20503002B Sealing device for liquid samples, large capsules 1 990,00
O-rings and Seals
03 002 252 SA03002252 O-Ring, red, 18 x 2 mm 1 3,60
03 002 266 SA03002266 O-Ring, red/blue, 9.19 x 2.62 mm 1 4,50
03 002 267 SA03002267 O-Ring, 24 x 2 mm 1 6,30
03 002 268 SA03002268 O-Ring, red, 32 x 3 mm 1 7,56
03 002 339 SA03002339 O-Ring, black, 4 x 1 mm 1 3,96
03 002 395 SAAR02395 O-Ring, red, 7 x 1.5 mm 1 4,50
03 002 607 SA03002607 Shaft sealing 1 39,60
03 002 850 SA03002850 O-Ring, green, 8 x 2 mm 1 3,06
03 653 103 SA03653103 O-Ring, red, 9 x 2.5 mm 1 3,78
03 653 118 SA03653118 O-Ring, red, 6 x 2 mm 1 3,78
03 654 505 SA03654505 O-Ring, Silicone Rubber, 14 x 1.78 mm 1 3,60
03 654 603 SA03654603 O-Ring, red, 11.3 x 2.4 mm 10 34,20
03 654 615 SA03654615 O-Ring, black, 8 x 2 mm 1 3,60
03 654 627 SA03654627 O-Ring, 20 x 2 mm 1 5,40
03 654 629 SA03654629 O-Ring, red, 25 x 2 mm 1 5,40
03 654 701 SA03654701 O-Ring, blue or red, 4 x 4 mm 1 5,40
03 654 772 SA03654772 O-Ring, green, 15 x 5 mm 1 10,80
03 654 814 SA03654814 O-Ring, red, 14 x 3.5 mm 1 5,40
03 667 991 SA03667991 Sealing Ring 1 3,60
03 679 941 SA03679941 O-Ring, silicone rubber 1 9,00
05 000 043 SA05000043 O-Ring, Silicone Rubber 1 3,60
05 000 092 SA05000092 O-Ring, black, 22 x 2 mm 1 156,60
05 000 095 SA05000095 O-Ring, green, 22 x 2 mm 1 9,00
05 000 096 SA05000096 O-Ring, green, 18 x 2 mm 1 7,20
05 000 140 SA05000140 O-Ring, black, 9.5 x 1.8 mm 1 3,60
05 000 248 SA05000248 O-Ring, red, 4.5 x 1.5 mm 1 3,60
05 000 249 SA05000249 O-Ring, 4.5 x 1.5 mm 1 3,60
05 000 341 SA05000341 O-Ring, green, 6.75 x 1.78 mm 1 5,40
05 000 353 SA05000353 Square gasket, black 1 9,00
05 000 359 SA05000359 O-Ring, green, 9.19 x 2.62 mm 1 5,40
05 000 368 SA05000368 O-Ring, green, 9.25 x 1.78 mm 1 7,20
05 000 369 SA05000369 O-Ring, black, 4 x 4 mm 1 3,60
05 000 371 SA05000371 O-Ring, black, 24 x 3 mm 1 7,20
05 000 372 SA05000372 O-Ring, black, 38 x 3.5 mm 1 9,00
05 000 384 SA05000384 Quadring, nitrile rubber 1 7,20
05 000 385 SA05000385 O-Ring, green, 7 x 1.5 mm 1 5,40
Validité :  12/2022
Elemantar Part. No. Säntis Part. No. Description pcs / kg Tarif € HT
05 000 416 SA05000416 O-Ring, green, 7.5 x 2.5 mm (for Quartz Bridge) 1 3,60
05 000 425 SA05000425 O-Ring, 5 x 1.5 mm 1 5,40
05 000 568 SA05000568 O-Ring , 16 x 3 mm 1 9,00
05 01 53 SA05001053 O-Ring, for Spring Flange 1 7,20
05 001 302 SA05001302 O-Ring, 7.59 x 2.62 mm 1 29,70
05 002 254 SA05002254 O-Ring, 10.30 x 2.40 mm 1 201,60
05-5440.40 SA0554440 O-Ring, Viton, 12,37 x 2,62 mm 1 Sur demande
Tubing, Tube Fittings, Nuts, Connectors
03 651 011 SA03651011 PTFE Hose , 5 x 1mm, 0.5 m 1 15,12
05 000 247 SA05000247 Seal Viton Rubber for oxygen lances, 1,5 x 3mm 1 19,80
15.00-1139 SA15001139 Sealing for pipe 1/16" 1 11,70
Forceps, Micro-spatulas, Micro-pipettes & Tools
03 001 248 SA20500500 Foreceps , 115 mm "bent" 1 33,84
03 950 005 SA20500600 Spatula for container filling, (liquids and solids) 1 64,80
Pour un visuel des articles chercher la référence ici :
Si le produit dont vous avez besoin n'est pas répertorié ici, contactez-nous !
L'utilisation des numéros de pièce Elementar (TM) est uniquement destinée à des fins de commodité et n'implique pas que les produits sont d'origine Elementar (TM).
 Tous les produits Säntis Analytical sont garantis de haute qualité et adaptés à une utilisation dans l'instrument indiqué.
Condition de livraison en France métropolitaine :
Franco de port pour toutes livraisons > 1000 € HT
35 € de frais de port et d'embalage pour toutes livraisons comprises entre 500 et  1000 € HT
50 € de frais de port et d'embalage pour toutes livraisons < 500 € HT
14, Rue des Mouettes
F 76130 MONT SAINT AIGNAN
Tel : +33 2 35 07 6000